
Landesmeisterschaft Jugend C und E Freistil

Illingen, 12.02.2012

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Ralf Diener Gewichtsklasse

25kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Fabio Strazzuso ASV Hüttigweiler
SS 11:0

52
TÜ 13:0

43
 2  9  4 24 3 2.I

2 Paul Müller KV Riegelsberg
1:13

01
SS 8:0

54
2:27

03
 1  5  2  8 0 6.III

3 Isa Eski RG Saarbrücken
SS 7:2

54
2:20

01
SS 6:0

52
 2 10  4 13 0 4.II

4 Alexandra Schuh KSV Fürstenhausen
3:20

03
3:31

02
 0  0  0  2 0 7.IV

Pool B

1 Till Butterbach KV Riegelsberg
SS 13:0

52
SS 7:0

53
SS 14:0

54
 3 15  5 34 3 1.I

2 Jaro Elias Scherpf AC Heusweiler
2:17

01
SS 4:2

54
 1  5  1  4 0 3.II

3 Philipp Reiter KSV Wiesbach
0:24

04
0:42

01
 0  0  0  0 0 8.IV

4 Marc Mauersberger KV Riegelsberg
SS 6:0

53
1:55

02
1:38

01
 1  5  1  8 0 5.III

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Paul Müller - Isa Eski

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

1-4 Till Butterbach - Marc Mauersberger

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 9+10

Kampf um
Platz 7+8

Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 Alexandra Schuh KSV Fürstenhausen 5 7.SS 12:0

Pool B 3 Philipp Reiter KSV Wiesbach 0 8.02:14

Pool A 2 Paul Müller KV Riegelsberg 0 6.00:36

Pool B 4 Marc Mauersberger KV Riegelsberg 5 5.SS 0:4

Pool A 3 Isa Eski RG Saarbrücken 0 4.00:48

Pool B 2 Jaro Elias Scherpf AC Heusweiler 5 3.SS 0:8

Pool A 1 Fabio Strazzuso ASV Hüttigweiler 0 2.02:17

Pool B 1 Till Butterbach KV Riegelsberg 5 1.SS 5:8

Name Verein Wertung Platz
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